
KUVEMPU          UNIVERSITY 
Jnanasahyadri, Shankaraghatta- 577451, India  

P.G. Department of Research & Studies in Political Science 
RESULT: Ph.D ENTRANCE TEST: DECEMBER 2018  

Sl. 
No.  

Register  
No. 

NAME  Category NET/ 
K- SET 

Marks 
Obtained 

1.  PSPHD01 Vasanth Kumar, R 2A KSET 61 
2.  PSPHD02 Raghuveer 2A - 56 
3.  PSPHD03 Chalavadi Jaganatha SC - 64 
4.  PSPHD04 Prasad, H. U 2A - 18 
5.  PSPHD05 Vasu SC KSET 11 
6.  PSPHD06 Shivakumar, G ST - 18 
7.  PSPHD07 Doreswamy, M. G GM M. Phil 09 
8.  PSPHD08 Manoj Naik, H. L SC - 61 
9.  PSPHD09 Srikant. A Barki C-I - AB 
10.  PSPHD11 Prasthutha, Y. N 2A - 47 
11.  PSPHD12 Shwetha, R 2A - 41 
12.  PSPHD13 Bakappa hemalappa Pawar SC - AB 
13.  PSPHD14 Kusuma, K. P 3A KSET AB 
14.  PSPHD15 Kishore R Naik SC - 08 
15.  PSPHD16 Vijaya Kumar, M. S ST - 13 
16.  PSPHD17 Raju, K. S 2A - 13 
17.  PSPHD18 Kumaraswamy, B GM - AB 
18.  PSPHD19 Annappa, S. N SC - 17 
19.  PSPHD20 Anyappa 2A KSET 45 
20.  PSPHD21 Seema Kousar, H 2B M. Phil 10 
21.  PSPHD22 Srinivasa, G. N ST - AB 
22.  PSPHD23 Suchithra, T GM NET 27 
23.  PSPHD24 Shanthanaik, K SC - 07 
24.  PSPHD25 Shivaramaiah SC KSET AB 
25.  PSPHD26 Jagadeesha, H. S SC - 14 
26.  PSPHD27 Praveen Kumar M Byathal 3B - 27 
27.  PSPHD28 Asha, T ST - 13 
28.  PSPHD29 Ashwini, K. S SC - 12 
29.  PSPHD30 Praveen Kumar, H C-I - 06 
30.  PSPHD31 Kiran Kumar, U. C GM KSET/ 

M.Phil 
04 

31.  PSPHD32 Pardeepkumara, M C-I KSET AB 
32.  PSPHD33 Apporva B Rebinal ST - AB 



33.  PSPHD34 Suresha, H C-I - 05 
34.  PSPHD35 Yallappa Pyati 2A - 06 
35.  PSPHD36 Nagaraja, A ST KSET 14 
36.  PSPHD37 Sathisha, M GM M.Phil 46 
37.  PSPHD38 Sathish Loharawadi C-I - 18 
38.  PSPHD39 Suresha, M SC - AB 
39.  PSPHD40 Abhishilash K. K 3A - 15 
40.  PSPHD41 Ramesha, G SC NET/ 

M.Phil 
AB 

41.  PSPHD42 Lokesha, M. K GM - 16 
42.  PSPHD43 Manjappa, G. K SC - AB 
43.  PSPHD44 Lakshmidevi, E 2A - 13 
44.  PSPHD45 S. H Roopashree SC - AB 
45.  PSPHD46 Manjunatha Banakar GM - AB 
46.  PSPHD47 Vanaja  C-I M.Phil AB 
47.  PSPHD48 Manjunath Raddi 3A KSET AB 
48.  PSPHD49 Renuka 2A - 12 
49.  PSPHD50 Raghunandana, D. M SC - 26 
50.  PSPHD51 Hanumanthappa, N SC NET 30 
51.  PSPHD52 Vignesh C-I - AB 
52.  PSPHD53 Thippesha, G. R ST KSET AB 
53.  PSPHD54 Prashanth, S. P 2A KSET 15 
54.  PSPHD55 Shriprasad GM - 09 
55.  PSPHD56 Siddaiah, S. V GM KSET 22 
56.  PSPHD57 Ashwath, M. L GM - AB 
57.  PSPHD58 Nagesh Shetty GM KSET 

/M.Phil 
 

AB 

58.  PSPHD59 Vinukumar, N. V SC NET/ 
M.Phil 

30 

59.  PSPHD60 Dinesha, N. N SC - 11 
60.  PSPHD61 Kumara, S 3A KSET 14 
61.  PSPHD62 Ramaprasada Chigri, M SC - AB 

 

Note: 1. The minimum marks for pass in Entrance Test is 50 % of the total Marks (i.e., 45 
 Marks) with a  relaxation of 5% to SC/ST Candidates (i.e., minimum is 45% for SC/ST 
 candidates. i.e., 40 Marks). 

  2. There is no minimum pass marks for the candidates have qualified UGC/CSIR NET 
 (including Lectureship/SLET/GATE/teacher fellowship holder/Inspire Fellowships). However, 
 the marks they secure in the entrance test shall be the basis for preparation of the merit list.  

Date:18-12-2018                Sd/- 

          CHAIRMAN  



KUVEMPU          UNIVERSITY 
Jnanasahyadri, Shankaraghatta- 577451, India  

P.G. Department of Research & Studies in Political Science 
Admission to the Ph.D. Programme 2018  

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR 
VIVA-VOCE 

 
Sl. 
No.  

Register No. NAME  Category NET/ 
K- SET 

Marks 
Obtained 

1.  PSPHD03 Chalavadi Jaganatha SC - 64 
2.  PSPHD01 Vasanth Kumar, R 2A KSET 61 
3.  PSPHD08 Manoj Naik, H. L SC - 61 
4.  PSPHD02 Raghuveer 2A - 56 
5.  PSPHD11 Prasthutha, Y. N 2A - 47 
6.  PSPHD37 Sathisha, M GM - 46 
7.  PSPHD20 Anyappa 2A KSET 45 
8.  PSPHD59 Vinukumar, N. V SC NET/ 

M.Phil 
30 

9.  PSPHD51 Hanumanthappa, N SC NET 30 
10.  PSPHD23 Suchithra, T GM NET 27 
11.  PSPHD56 Siddaiah, S. V GM KSET 22 
12.  PSPHD54 Prashanth, S. P 2A KSET 15 
13.  PSPHD36 Nagaraja, A ST KSET 14 
14.  PSPHD61 Kumara, S 3A KSET 14 
15.  PSPHD05 Vasu SC KSET 11 
16.  PSPHD31 Kiran Kumar, U. C GM KSET/ 

M.Phil 
04 

 

 Note:  1. All the candidates shall report at least 30 minutes before the commencement of  
      the Viva Voce.  
  2. Master’s Degree marks cards, Caste, NET, KSET, and JRF certificates in  
      original shall be submitted for verification. 

Viva-Voce Date: December 22, 2018   Venue : Department of Political Science 
Time: 10.30 am 
 

                  Sd/- 

          CHAIRMAN  


